Associate Schools Annual Membership Application & Fees / 2018-2019
      ARKANSAS NONPUBLIC SCHOOL ACCREDITING ASSOCIATION, INC.             

2209 South 18th Place ♦ Rogers, AR  72758 ♦ Phone (479) 246-0032 ♦ Fax (479) 246-0032   kristine.grelle@cox.net ♦ Return by September 17 ♦ Checks payable to ANSAA 
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	Current School Year
	2018-2019

	School Name
	

	Mailing Address
	

	Physical Address, if different from above
	

	City / Zip
	

	Telephone & Fax Numbers
	

	E-mail Address (will be listed in the ANSAA Directory)
	

	Website Address
	

	Chief Administrator Name & Title
	

	Chief Administrator E-mail Address
	

	Other Administrators’ E-mail Addresses
	

	Grade levels included in your elementary enrollment
	

	Grade levels included in your secondary enrollment
	

	Year school was founded
	

	Church affiliation (if applicable)
	

	School accreditation other than ANSAA
	

	Member of Arkansas Activities Association                                                                                      
(Enrollment for grades 9, 10, 11 will be sent to the AAA office with a cut off date of October 1)
	Yes    /    No


	Number of Employees
	Total Employees in Each Category

	Administration

	

	Office Personnel
	

	Teachers (Not including Teacher’s Aides)
	

	Media/Library
	

	Technology
	

	Counselors
	

	Support Staff (Custodians, Cafeteria)
	


	Preschool / Current Year, September 1
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K4
	Total (K4 students only)  
	
	The K4 students are not included in the enrollment fees.

	Total Enrollment, Including Part Time Students / Current Year

	K5
	
	1
	
	 2
	
	  3
	
	 4
	
	5
	
	6
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	  7
	
	8
	
	9
	
	10
	
	11
	
	12
	
	

	                                                               Elementary + Secondary Enrollment (Do not include K4)   
	


	Enrollment Fee (Total Number of Students in Grades K5-12) x $2.00 per/student
	$

	Base Fee Associate School
	(K5-12)   
	$300
	$

	Annual Meeting Registration / $50 for 1st participant; $25 for others
	

	Donation / Gift to ANSAA to Assist in Promoting Private School Advocacy (Optional)
	$

	Enrollment Fee + Base Fee  / *Enclose check payable to ANSAA                           
	Total Fees
	$

	Authorized by

	
	Title
	
	Date

	


